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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
15.7.2017 - 11:17 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:01.85 ČARMAN, Anja Maribor 20.12.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:05.50 JAMŠEK, Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 6.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:10.92 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Kranj 25.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:06.51 667
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:06.51 33.93

2. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.62 634
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:07.62 34.19

3. KOUS, Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:07.69 632
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:07.69 34.87

4. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:09.15 593
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:09.15 35.73

5. GESTRI, Giulia 99 Futura Prato 1:09.16 593
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:09.16 35.64

6. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:09.22 591
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:09.22 35.41

7. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.79 577
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:09.79 35.45

8. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.09 570
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:10.09 35.13

9. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 1:10.38 563
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:10.38 36.05

10. DONATO, Agnese 96 Futura Prato 1:11.31 541
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:11.31 37.59

11. RADIVOJEVIČ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:11.48 537
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:11.48 36.57

12. CAMPESE, Lucrezia 01 Futura Prato 1:11.78 530
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:11.78 36.94

13. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 1:12.67 511
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:12.67 37.08

14. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.16 501
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:13.16 38.38

15. FARKAS, Dóra 03 GYÖRI 1:13.29 498
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:13.29 36.93

16. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.30 498
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:13.30 37.34

17. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:13.56 493
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:13.56 37.64

18. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Prato 1:13.89 486
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:13.89 38.74
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

19. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.22 480
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:14.22 38.46

20. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.46 475
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:14.46 37.96

21. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Prato 1:15.84 450
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.84 39.53

22. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:15.91 448
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:15.91 38.79

23. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.05 446
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:16.05 39.94

24. BARBUZZI, Clarissa 02 Futura Prato 1:16.12 445
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:16.12 38.84

25. ŽERJAL, Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.52 438
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:16.52 40.03

26. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 1:17.12 428
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:17.12 39.02

27. NOVAK, Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.00 413
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:18.00 39.48

28. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 KPSP 1:18.35 408
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:18.35 40.33

29. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:18.77 401
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:18.77 40.45

30. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 1:19.72 387
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:19.72 39.92

31. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.54 362
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:21.54 42.20

MALJEVEC, Ana 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:21.54 362
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:21.54 42.24

33. MUKAETOVA, Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 1:22.10 354
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:22.10 42.84

34. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 KPSP 1:22.98 343
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:22.98 42.45

35. FÖLKLOVA, Markéta 04 KPSP 1:23.08 342
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:23.08 42.92

36. HABIČ, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.12 341
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:23.12 42.98

37. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:24.38 326
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:24.38 42.24

38. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:26.52 303
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:26.52 44.91

39. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.74 290
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:27.74 45.96

40. OKANOVIČ, Asja 05 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:31.65 255
50m: 44.64 44.64 100m: 1:31.65 47.01
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS GORI, Alessia 01 Futura Prato
DNS TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica
DNS ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica

C

1. JAMŠEK, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:06.51 667
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:06.51 33.93

2. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.62 634
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:07.62 34.19

3. KANTO, Loretta 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:09.15 593
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:09.15 35.73

4. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:09.22 591
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:09.22 35.41

5. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.09 570
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:10.09 35.13

6. CAMPESE, Lucrezia 01 Futura Prato 1:11.78 530
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:11.78 36.94

7. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.16 501
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:13.16 38.38

8. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.30 498
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:13.30 37.34

9. RICCI, Laura 00 Futura Prato 1:13.89 486
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:13.89 38.74

10. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.46 475
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:14.46 37.96

11. FAGGI, Sofia 01 Futura Prato 1:15.84 450
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.84 39.53

12. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.05 446
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:16.05 39.94

13. MUKAETOVA, Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 1:22.10 354
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:22.10 42.84

14. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 KPSP 1:22.98 343
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:22.98 42.45

15. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:24.38 326
50m: 42.14 42.14 100m: 1:24.38 42.24

DNS GORI, Alessia 01 Futura Prato

B

1. JELESIJEVIČ, Anja 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.79 577
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:09.79 35.45

2. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 1:10.38 563
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:10.38 36.05

3. RADIVOJEVIČ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:11.48 537
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:11.48 36.57
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

10. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, B

Rojen rezultat točke

4. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 1:12.67 511
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:12.67 37.08

5. FARKAS, Dóra 03 GYÖRI 1:13.29 498
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:13.29 36.93

6. ZOGOVIČ, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:13.56 493
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:13.56 37.64

7. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.22 480
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:14.22 38.46

8. BARBUZZI, Clarissa 02 Futura Prato 1:16.12 445
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:16.12 38.84

9. ŽERJAL, Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:16.52 438
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:16.52 40.03

10. PIŠEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 1:17.12 428
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:17.12 39.02

11. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:18.77 401
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:18.77 40.45

12. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 1:19.72 387
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:19.72 39.92

13. MALJEVEC, Ana 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:21.54 362
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:21.54 42.24

14. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:26.52 303
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:26.52 44.91

15. PETEK, Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.74 290
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:27.74 45.96

DNS ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica

A

1. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:15.91 448
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:15.91 38.79

2. NOVAK, Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:18.00 413
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:18.00 39.48

3. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 KPSP 1:18.35 408
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:18.35 40.33

4. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.54 362
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:21.54 42.20

5. FÖLKLOVA, Markéta 04 KPSP 1:23.08 342
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:23.08 42.92

6. HABIČ, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.12 341
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:23.12 42.98

7. OKANOVIČ, Asja 05 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:31.65 255
50m: 44.64 44.64 100m: 1:31.65 47.01
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